
Pachet materiale reparatii

I.D.: 94323879

Data publicarii	05.03.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.216,11 RON - 1.216,11 RON

Descriere: 1.KLASIKO MORTAR TENC CLASIC 30KG ADEPLAST (10703902) BUC 2 15.44 30.88 2. DANKE DISP INT ANTI-MUCEGAI 4L (11117498) BUC 2 63.85 127.70 3. DANKE DISP INT ANTI-MUCEGAI PROMO 15L+A4 (11162982) BUC 2 211.92 423.84 4. SAVANA AMORSA 5L ANTIMUCEGAI (11109457) BUC 2 49.58 99.16 5. ROLA PANZA ABR.100X1000 GR.120 (11113257) BUC 3 4.84 14.52 6. ROLA PANZA ABR.100X1000 GR.100 (11113256) BUC 3 4.84 14.52 TERMOFIX GLET 20KG (10702450) BUC 4 20.39 81.56 8. BAUMIT GLET FINO BELLO 20KG (10700783) BAG 3 38.31 114.93 9. PLANISEAL 88 GRI 25KG (10701143) BAG 3 103.00 309.00
